Noblesville East Middle School
2020 - 2021 Basketball (Girls 7)

Date Event Type Start Time Location

Wed Jan 6 NOBLESVILLE WEST SCHOOL  SG 530 PM  NOBLESVILLE WEST SCHOOL

Thu Jan 14 CARMEL MIDDLE SCHOOL DH 5:30 PM CARMEL MIDDLE SCHOOL

Wed Jan 20 HAMILTON SOUTHEASTERN JR DH 5:30 PM NOBLESVILLE MIDDLE SCH
HIGH SCH

Mon Jan 25 'S-iémlLTON HEIGHTS MIDDLE SG 5:30 PM NOBLESVILLE MIDDLE SCH

Wed Jan 27 Creekside Middle School DH 5:30 PM NOBLESVILLE MIDDLE SCH

Mon Feb 1 ZIONSVILLE MIDDLE SCHOOL  SG 5:30 PM NOBLESVILLE MIDDLE SCH

Tue Feb 2 WESTFIELD MIDDLE SCHOOL DH 5:30 PM WESTFIELD MIDDLE SCHOOL

Mon Feb 8 Clay Middle School SG 5:30 PM Clay Middle School (East Gym)

Tue Feb 9 HERITAGE CHR SCHOOLS INC  SG 5:30 PM Noblesville East Middle School

Thu Feb 11 ggnDLETON HEIGHTS MIDDLE SG 5:30 PM PENDLETON HEIGHTS MIDDLE SCH

Tue Feb 16 FISHERS JUNIOR HIGH DH 5:30 PM NOBLESVILLE MIDDLE SCH
SCHOOL

Thu Feb 18 RIVERSIDE SCHOOL DH 5:30 PM RIVERSIDE SCHOOL

Sat Feb 20 NOBLESVILLE WEST SCHOOL  SG 10:00 AM  NOBLESVILLE MIDDLE SCH

Tue Feb 23 MOUNT VERNON MIDDLE SG 5:30 PM MOUNT VERNON MIDDLE SCHOOL
SCHOOL

Wed Feb 24 TIPTON MIDDLE SCHOOL DH 5:30 PM TIPTON MIDDLE SCHOOL

Thu Mar 4 Fall Creek Junior High School SG 5:30 PM Fall Creek Junior High School
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Noblesville East Middle School
2020 - 2021 Basketball (Girls 8th Grade A&B)

Date Event Type Start Time Location
Wed Jan 6 NOBLESVILLE WEST SCHOOL  SG 530PM  NOBLESVILLE WEST SCHOOL Away
Thu Jan 14 CARMEL MIDDLE SCHOOL SG §:30 PM CARMEL MIDDLE SCHOOL Away
Wed Jan 20 HAMILTON SOUTHEASTERN JR DH 5:30 PM NOBLESVILLE MIDDLE SCH Home
HIGH SCH
Mon Jan 25 ggmlLTON HEIGHTS MIDDLE DH 5:30 PM NOBLESVILLE MIDDLE SCH Home
Wed Jan 27 Creekside Middle School DH 5:30 PM NOBLESVILLE MIDDLE SCH Home
Mon Feb 1 ZIONSVILLE MIDDLE SCHOOL  DH 5:30 PM NOBLESVILLE MIDDLE SCH Home
Tue Feb 2 WESTFIELD MIDDLE SCHOOL DH 5:30 PM NOBLESVILLE MIDDLE SCH Home
Mon Feb 8 Clay Middle Schoo! SG 5:30 PM Clay Middie School (Bob Weber Gym) Away
Tue Feb 9 HERITAGE CHR SCHOOLS INC  SG 530 PM NOBLESVILLE MIDDLE SCH Home
Thu Feb 11 EEEDLETON HEIGHTS MIDDLE = SG 5:30 PM PENDLETON HEIGHTS MIDDLE SCH Away
Tue Feb 16 FISHERS JUNIOR HIGH DH 5:30 PM NOBLESVILLE MIDDLE SCH Home
SCHOOL
Thu Feb 18 RIVERSIDE SCHOOL SG 5:30 PM RIVERSIDE SCHOOL Away
Sat Feb 20 NOBLESVILLE WEST SCHOOL  SG 10:00 AM  NOBLESVILLE MIDDLE SCH Home
Tue Feb 23 MOUNT VERNON MIDDLE SG 5:30 PM MOUNT VERNON MIDDLE SCHOOL Away
SCHOOL
Wed Feb 24 TIPTON MIDDLE SCHOOL DH 5:30 PM TIPTON MIDDLE SCHOOL Away
Thu Mar 4 Fall Creek Junior High School SG 5:30 PM Fall Creek Junior High School Away
Tue Mar 9 County Tourney Play In T 5:30 PM HAMILTON HEIGHTS MIDDLE SCH Away
Thu Mar 11 County Toumey T 5:30 PM NOBLESVILLE MIDDLE SCH Home
SatMar 13 County Championship T 9:00 AM CARMEL MIDDLE SCHOOL Away
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